
Date Days Sub

8/9/2025 Monday Art & Craft / M. Value

9/9/2025 Tuesday G.K. / Sanskrit

10/9/2025 Wednesday Maths

11/9/2025 Thursday Eng Lang

12/9/2025 Friday Eng Lit

13/9/2025 Saturday Physics

15/9/2025 Monday His/ Civics

16/9/2025 Tuesday Computer

17/9/2025 Wednesday Chemistry

18/9/2025 Thursday Hindi

19/9/2025 Friday Geography

20/9/2025 Saturday Biology

Computer practical of class-VIII on 9/9/2025 (Tuesday)

Computer practical of class-VI on 6/9/2025 (Saturday)

Half Yearly Examination Date Sheet (2025-26)

Class- VI to VIII

Computer practical of class-VII on 8/9/2025 (Monday)


